
 

Walton on Thames Fee Schedule 

Our Walton nursery offers a flexible, childcare solution for children aged 9 months to 4 

years. We operate Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday, 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM, providing 

30 hours of childcare over three days with longer hours than most preschools — perfect for 

part-time working families. 

 

Term-Time 

We are open during term time only (38 weeks per year) and closed during school holidays. 

But don’t worry — our holiday club has you covered during breaks (charged separately). 

Nursery closure dates are available upon request. 

Year-round care 

We wanted to offer something different at our Walton setting, so we’ve made childcare 

completely flexible — whether you need term-time or year-round care, full days or half days. 

Whatever you're looking for, just speak to us and we'll do our best to make it happen. 

 

Fees & Payment 

• Fees are paid monthly in advance; we do not accept cash. 

• Fees are reviewed annually in March, effective from April. 

• Fees are charged over 38 weeks per year using the formula: 

(Daily fee × number of days × 38 ÷ 12 months). Or 

• Charged over 51 weeks per year using the formula: 

(Daily fee × number of days × 51 ÷ 12 months). 

• Nursery closed for 1 week at Christmas (no charges). For all year contracts. Term 

dates provided for term time only contracts. 

• All fees are due by the 29th of each month for the coming month. 

 

Sessions & Rates 

• Full day 8am-6pm 

• Half day 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm 

Session Type Rate Notes 

Full Time (Tues-Thurs) £90 per day 
30 hours spread over 3 

days 8am to 6pm 



Half Day £50 per session 
15 hours spread over 3 half 

days or 1 full and 1 half 

 

 

Discounts & Payments 

• Childcare Vouchers: Accepted, including Tax-Free Childcare schemes. 

• Sibling Discount: 5% off the second child’s fees (where applicable). 

• Twin Discount: 10% off 

• Service discount: We offer a 5% discount to NHS nurses, NHS support staff, 

firefighters, paramedics, police officers, doctors, and armed forces. Proof of 

employment will be required. 

 

Deposits & Fees 

• £50 non-refundable admin fee. (any hours above the funded entitlement)  

• £150 refundable deposit (credited against your final invoice with correct notice). 

Required to secure your child’s place for privately funded hours. (fully funded places 

returned on child’s first day) 

 

Funded Early Education 

We offer both 15 and 30 hours of government-funded childcare. Terms and conditions 

apply — please contact us for detailed costings and eligibility. 

 

Optional All-In Package – £12 per Funded Day 

Make your life easier with our optional £12 All-In Package, available for every funded full 

day. (prices reduces for half days) It ensures your child has everything needed for a 

comfortable, enriching day. 

What’s Included? 

• Daily essentials: nappy cream, suncream 

• Healthy nutrition: all meals, snacks, and milk 

• Regular parent events and celebrations 

• Local community outings 



This package is completely optional. If you choose to opt out, you must provide your own 

items per our policies. 

Private-paying families have this package included as standard. 

Pricing Summary for Funded Families 

Funding Type Funded Hours Cost 
Optional All-In 

Package weekly 

cost (approx.) 

Total Monthly Cost 

(approx.) 

15 hours funding 

(TT) £0.00 £12.00 £41.45 

30 hours funding 

(TT) £0.00 £24.00 £82.90 

15 hours funding 

(AY) 
£0.00 £12.00 £51.00 

30 hours funding 

(AY) 
£0.00 £24.00 £102.00 

AY: All year round, TT: Term time only 

 

 

 


